
THE RIGHT CONTAINER FOR EVERY REQUIREMENT

20FT GENERAL PURPOSE CONTAINER

40FT GENERAL PURPOSE CONTAINER

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Tare weight

Max. payload

Max. payload

Volume

Volume

5.89 x 2.35 x 2.39 m

12.02 x 2.35 x 2.39 m

2.34 x 2.29 m

2.34 x 2.29 m

2,250 kg

3,780 kg

28,230 kg

26,700 kg

33.2 cbm

67.7 cbm

To make it easier to decide which container is right for you, we have listed the most common types on the following pages.  
If you have any questions, please get in touch – we are always happy to help and advise you!

You can find the right contact person here: 
	 streck-transport.de/en/contact/contact-persons/ 

You can find complete information about our sea freight solutions here: 
	 streck-transport.de/en/services/sea-freight/sea-freight-solutions/

We connect you

with your customers

streck-transport.de/en/contact/contact-persons/
streck-transport.de/en/services/sea-freight/sea-freight-solutions/


We connect you with your customers

20FT OPEN TOP CONTAINER

40FT HIGH CUBE CONTAINER

40FT OPEN TOP CONTAINER

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Max. payload

Volume

12.02 x 2.35 x 2.69 m

2.34 x 2.59 m

4,020 kg

26,460 kg

76.3 cbm

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Max. payload

Volume

5.89 x 2.35 x 2.37 m

2.33 x 2.28 m

2,250 kg

28,230 kg

32.0 cbm

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Max. payload

Volume

12.02 x 2.35 x 2.37 m

2.33 x 2.28 m

3,850 kg

26,740 kg

65.5 cbm



We connect you with your customers

40FT HARD TOP CONTAINER

40FT HIGH CUBE HARD TOP CONTAINER

20FT HARD TOP CONTAINER

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Max. payload

Volume

5.89 x 2.34 x 2.38 m

2.33 x 2.28 m

2,700 kg

27,780 kg

32.8 cbm

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Max. payload

Volume

12.02 x 2.35 x 2.38 m

2.34 x 2.29 m

4,700 kg

25,780 kg

67.2 cbm

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Max. payload

Volume

12.02 x 2.35 x 2.69 m

2.33 x 2.52 m

4,900 kg

25,580 kg

75.8 cbm



We connect you with your customers

20FT FLAT RACK

40FT FLAT RACK

20FT PLATFORM

40FT PLATFORM

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Internal dimensions (LxW) 

Internal dimensions (LxW) 

Tare weight

Tare weight

Tare weight

Tare weight

Max. payload

Max. payload

Max. payload

Max. payload

5.61 x 2.23 x 2.23 m

11.65 x 2.23 x 2.25 m

6.05 x 2.43 m

12.19 x 2.24 m

2,500 kg

4,200 kg

2,520 kg

5,700 kg

27,800 kg

40,800 kg

27,960 kg

39,300 kg



We connect you with your customers

40FT REFRIGERATED CONTAINER

40FT HIGH CUBE REFRIGERATED CONTAINER

5,48 x 2,29 x 2,25 m

2,29 x 2,22 m

3.160 kg

27.320 kg

28,3 cbm

20FT REFRIGERATED CONTAINER

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Internal dimensions (LxWxH) 

Door opening (WxH)

Door opening (WxH)

Door opening (WxH)

Tare weight

Tare weight

Tare weight

Max. payload

Max. payload

Max. payload

Volume

Volume

Volume

5.48 x 2.29 x 2.25 m

11.56 x 2.29 x 2.26 m

11.64 x 2.29 x 2.50 m

2.29 x 2.22 m

2.29 x 2.19 m

2.29 x 2.52 m

3,160 kg

4,600 kg

4,180 kg

27,320 kg

29,400 kg

30,480 kg

28.3 cbm

60.0 cbm

66.5 cbm


